LEDVANCE Luminaires
LED UNDERCABINET
Application
The LEDVANCE UNDERCABINET light is a convenient and
versatile solution for counter top workspaces. The sleek
design with rotating lenses provides highly energy efficient
LED light while improving the ambient mood. Simple to install

 24": 15 pcs
 36": 12 pcs
Ordering Guide
UNDCAB 2A XXXX S T 8 SC2 XXIN WH
Product Name Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI CCT Selectable Length Fixture Color
UNDERCABINET 2A 450 = 450lm
600 = 600lm
1000 = 1000lm
1200 = 1200lm
1900 = 1900lm
120V Triac Dimmable 8 = >80 2700K/3000K/4000K 10IN = 10"
12IN = 12"
18IN = 18"
24IN = 24"
36IN = 36"
WH = White
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Length Dimming CRI
Power
Factor
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm)
Lens
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20
62440 UNDCAB2A450ST8SC210INWH  6.5 120V 10" Phase Cut >80 >0.9 2700K/3000K/4000K 450 Frosted 4 Yes Yes
62441 UNDCAB2A600ST8SC212INWH  9 120V 12" Phase Cut >80 >0.9 2700K/3000K/4000K 600 Frosted 4 Yes Yes
62442 UNDCAB2A1000ST8SC218INWH  14 120V 18" Phase Cut >80 >0.9 2700K/3000K/4000K 1000 Frosted 4 Yes Yes
62443 UNDCAB2A1200ST8SC224INWH  18 120V 24" Phase Cut >80 >0.9 2700K/3000K/4000K 1200 Frosted 4 Yes Yes
62444 UNDCAB2A1900ST8SC236INWH  24 120V 36" Phase Cut >80 >0.9 2700K/3000K/4000K 1900 Frosted 4 Yes Yes
Dimmer Compatibility
Dimmer Model
Leviton SureSlide 6674
Lutron Maestro C-L MACL-153M